PROJECT NO.
DR23-0015
PC23-0055
TREE23-0093
TREE23-0094
D23-0005
SR23-0005
D23-0006
DR23-0016
DR23-0017
DR23-0018
PC23-0056
PC23-0057
TREE23-0095
TREE23-0096
TREE23-0097
PC23-0058
PC23-0059
TREE23-0098
MOD23-0001
MOD23-0002
PC23-0060
DR23-0019
PC23-0061
TREE23-0099
PC23-0062
TREE23-0100
TREE23-0101
DR23-0020
TREE23-0102
TREE23-0103
TREE23-0104
TREE23-0105
TREE23-0106
PC23-0063
PC23-0064
PC23-0065
TREE23-0107
TREE23-0108
TREE23-0109
PC23-0066
TREE23-0110
TREE23-0111
TREE23-0112

APPLIED

04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/03/2023
04/04/2023
04/05/2023
04/05/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/06/2023
04/09/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/11/2023
04/12/2023
04/12/2023
04/14/2023
04/16/2023
04/17/2023
04/18/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/21/2023
04/22/2023
04/24/2023
04/25/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
04/26/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/28/2023
04/28/2023
04/28/2023
04/28/2023

PROJECT TYPE

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW COMMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY

SIGN REVIEW

DESIGN REVIEW COMMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

MODIFICATION

MODIFICATION

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW
TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

TREE REMOVAL PERMIT

PROJECT SUB TYPE

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
NEW SIGN

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE-FAMILY DESIGN REVIEW
SINGLE-FAMILY DESIGN REVIEW

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY

OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY
PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

COMMERCIAL

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

PRIVATE PROPERTY

April 2023 Planning Submittals with Status

SITE ADDRESS
1642 SIESTA DR
1156 LAURELES DR
339 RAMON DR
837 BERRY AVE
176 MAIN ST

176 MAIN ST

130 MAIN ST

640 KINGSWOOD WAY

1156 LAURELES DR
162 ALTA VISTA AVE
162 ALTA VISTA AVE
331 EDITH AVE

1503 JULIE LN

1637 FALLEN LEAF LN

789 VISTA GRANDE AVE

1062 ROSE CIR

265 MT HAMILTON AVE

5ACORN LN
1062 ROSE CIR

265 MT HAMILTON AVE
265 MT HAMILTON AVE

331 EDITH AVE
935 RIVERSIDE DR
340 SUNKIST LN

1 SAN ANTONIO RD
1544 VINEYARD DR
935 RIVERSIDE DR
210 MARVIN AVE

3 HAMPTON CT
1515 CEDAR PL

521 TYNDALL ST
736 FILIP RD

2175 CHULETA CT
812 NASH RD

1315 ROSSWAY CT
16 MIDDLEBURY LN
679 BENVENUE AVE
625 HAWTHORNE AVE
1150 Riverside Drive
464 MARICH WAY
1100 Suffolk Ct

1935 CHURTON AVE

SITE APN# APPLICANT NAME

19717018
16710037
18953074
18910024
16738026
16738026
16738018
16723059
16710037
16735007
16735007
17029001
19716042
31821037
18930015
19331005
16731017
16728113
19331005
16731017
16731017
17029001
18943012
17022034

17043001
34223062
18943012
17027038
16736040
34223034
17038088
18919021
34228006
33602058
31805020
17558012
18938096
18936004

17010025

31815032

Rick Loretz

YU SIYANG AND ZHANG SHU
ELLSWORTH DOUGLAS D AND PAMELA P TRUSTEE
Xiaogin Ma

Jamie Hughel

Jamie Hughel

Jose Rama

Amparo Del Rio

YU SIYANG AND ZHANG SHU
Marie Barron

Marie Barron

Bahi Oreizy

Mandana Simai

Carlos Orozco

Anil Gupta

EVREN VURAL

behzad kashani

Carole & Jerry Batcheller
EVREN VURAL

behzad kashani

behzad kashani

Bahi Oreizy

MINERVA ABAD

David Ziony

DeMattei Constr, Steven W Plyler
LOS ALTOS CITY OF

Gilbert Newcomb

MINERVA ABAD

Jorge Conde

Katherine Naegele

Eran Aloni

Heather Halkola

Seungjin Lee

Randolph Dinga

Kyle Chan

Hsiu Hsien Lin

John Galli

Jonathan Procopio

Derrick Lee

Melissa Bryant-Neal

Xueshan Shan

VALLEY TREE CARE SERVICE INC GARY ORTEGA
Dixon Ly

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
Add new 533 sq. ft single story addition, remove tree

FRONT ADDITION OF 1,143 SF TO ADD A LIVING ROOM, AND RESULT
Request to remove a Pine tree in the left side yard

Remove the branch over roof

Bank of the West and BMO bank merging signs changed to BMO

Bank of the West and BMO bank merging signs changed to BMO
Exterior Modification to building frontage

464 SQ.FT rear addition. Bedroom, Full bathroom, 1/2 bathroo

FRONT ADDITION OF 1,143 SF TO ADD A LIVING ROOM, AND RESULT
2465 rear addition for previous DR permit under BLD19-00639

2465 rear addition for previous DR permit under BLD19-00639

Ground floor expansion

Removal a sick Redwood Tree

Broken branches from storm

Seeking to remove cedar tree in "imminent danger of falling"

Modification to Design Review Application

Making modification to the approved plan for remodeling

Emergency Tree Removal for an Oak tree in front yard

Modification to Design Review Application

Making modification to the approved plan for remodeling

Modifications to an approved remodeling permit

286 s.1. Ground floor expansion

ADDITION AND REMODELING, NEW ROOF, ELEC. PANEL UPGRADE,
Request to remove compromised and dangerous liquid amber tre

new ADU, have already met with planner

Remove 2 Canary Island Pines Los Altos-Palo Alto bike trail

Removal of 65 year old pine | consider a risk to my home.

1377 sf one-story addition

Tree is uprooting about to fall down.

Removal of one coast live oak.

Podocarpus Tree Removal Request

Removal of tree in front yard (and replaced with new tree)

Removal of 2 trees

bathroom remodel

ADDITION (748 SF) AND REMODEL OF EXISTING 1-STORY HOUSE
Main panel upgrade from 100 Amps to 200 Amps, same location
Backyard tulip tree

Tree is a hazard and may fall during next storm

Removal of redwood tree that is in decline

Expansion of Los Altos Veterinary Clinic into adjacent space

To remove a dead camphor tree in front yard of our property.

We need to remove a cedar tree

Removal of dead trees

PLANNER
JiaLiu

JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
JiaLiu

JiaLiu

Sean Gallegos
JiaLiu

JiaLiu

JiaLiu

JiaLiu

JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos
Nick Zomes
Sean Gallegos
Sean Gallegos

JiaLiu
Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
Planning Division
Nick Zomes
Xiomara Aguirre
Naz Healy
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
JiaLiu

Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre

Steve Golden
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre

Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre
Xiomara Aguirre

STATUS
FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
APPROVED
APPROVED
FEES PAID
APPROVED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
APPROVED
APPROVED
ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
FEES PAID
PENDING
VoID

FEES PAID
ACCEPTED
APPROVED
VoID
APPROVED
UNDER REVIEW
FEES PAID
APPROVED
UNDER REVIEW
FEES PAID
APPROVED
APPROVED
VoD
PENDING
VoD

FEES PAID
UNDER REVIEW
FEES PAID
PENDING
FEES PAID
FEES PAID
FEES PAID



	Worksheet1

