April 2023 Planning Submittals with Status

PROJECT NO.	APPLIED	PROJECT TYPE	PROJECT SUB TYPE	SITE ADDRESS	SITE APN#	APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	PLANNER	STATUS
DR23-0015	04/03/2023	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	1542 SIESTA DR	19717018	Rick Loretz	Add new 533 sq. ft single story addition, remove tree	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
PC23-0055	04/03/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1156 LAURELES DR	16710037	YU SIYANG AND ZHANG SHU	FRONT ADDITION OF 1,143 SF TO ADD A LIVING ROOM, AND RESULT	Jia Liu	ACCEPTED
TREE23-0093	04/03/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	339 RAMON DR	18953074	ELLSWORTH DOUGLAS D AND PAMELA P TRUSTEE	Request to remove a Pine tree in the left side yard	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE23-0094	04/04/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	837 BERRY AVE	18910024	Xiaoqin Ma	Remove the branch over roof	Sean Gallegos	FEES PAID
D23-0005	04/05/2023	DESIGN REVIEW COMMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF) 176 MAIN ST	16738026	Jamie Hughel	Bank of the West and BMO bank merging signs changed to BMO	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
SR23-0005		SIGN REVIEW	NEW SIGN	176 MAIN ST	16738026	Jamie Hughel	Bank of the West and BMO bank merging signs changed to BMO	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
D23-0006	04/06/2023	DESIGN REVIEW COMMERCIAL MULTI FAMILY	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF) 130 MAIN ST	16738018	Jose Rama	Exterior Modification to building frontage	Sean Gallegos	APPROVED
DR23-0016	04/06/2023	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	640 KINGSWOOD WAY	16723059	Amparo Del Rio	464 SQ.FT rear addition. Bedroom, Full bathroom, 1/2 bathroo	Jia Liu	APPROVED
DR23-0017	04/06/2023	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	1156 LAURELES DR	16710037	YU SIYANG AND ZHANG SHU	FRONT ADDITION OF 1,143 SF TO ADD A LIVING ROOM, AND RESULT	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
DR23-0018	04/06/2023	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	162 ALTA VISTA AVE	16735007	Marie Barron	246sf rear addition for previous DR permit under BLD19-00639	Jia Liu	APPROVED
PC23-0056	04/06/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	162 ALTA VISTA AVE	16735007	Marie Barron	246sf rear addition for previous DR permit under BLD19-00639	Jia Liu	ACCEPTED
PC23-0057	04/06/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	331 EDITH AVE	17029001	Bahi Oreizy	Ground floor expansion	Jia Liu	ACCEPTED
TREE23-0095		TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1503 JULIE LN	19716042	Mandana Simai	Removal a sick Redwood Tree	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE23-0096	04/06/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1637 FALLEN LEAF LN	31821037	Carlos Orozco	Broken branches from storm	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE23-0097	04/09/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	789 VISTA GRANDE AVE	18930015	Anil Gupta	Seeking to remove cedar tree in "imminent danger of falling"	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
PC23-0058	04/10/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1062 ROSE CIR	19331005	EVREN VURAL	Modification to Design Review Application	Sean Gallegos	ACCEPTED
PC23-0059	04/10/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY	265 MT HAMILTON AVE	16731017	behzad kashani	Making modification to the approved plan for remodeling	Sean Gallegos	ACCEPTED
TREE23-0098		TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	5 ACORN LN	16728113	Carole & Jerry Batcheller	Emergency Tree Removal for an Oak tree in front yard	Nick Zomes	APPROVED
MOD23-0001	04/11/2023	MODIFICATION	SINGLE-FAMILY DESIGN REVIEW	1062 ROSE CIR	19331005	EVREN VURAL	Modification to Design Review Application	Sean Gallegos	FEES PAID
MOD23-0002	04/11/2023	MODIFICATION	SINGLE-FAMILY DESIGN REVIEW	265 MT HAMILTON AVE	16731017	behzad kashani	Making modification to the approved plan for remodeling	Sean Gallegos	PENDING
PC23-0060		PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL TWO-STORY	265 MT HAMILTON AVE	16731017	behzad kashani	Modifications to an approved remodeling permit		VOID
DR23-0019	04/12/2023	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	OTC REVIEW (LESS THAN OR EQUAL TO 500 SF)	331 EDITH AVE	17029001	Bahi Oreizy	286 s.f. Ground floor expansion	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
PC23-0061	04/12/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	935 RIVERSIDE DR	18943012	MINERVA ABAD	ADDITION AND REMODELING, NEW ROOF, ELEC. PANEL UPGRADE,	Naz Healy	ACCEPTED
TREE23-0099	04/14/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	340 SUNKIST LN	17022034	David Ziony	Request to remove compromised and dangerous liquid amber tre	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
PC23-0062	04/16/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY			DeMattei Constr, Steven W Plyler	new ADU, have already met with planner	Planning Division	VOID
TREE23-0100	04/17/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1 SAN ANTONIO RD	17043001	LOS ALTOS CITY OF	Remove 2 Canary Island Pines Los Altos-Palo Alto bike trail	Nick Zomes	APPROVED
TREE23-0101	04/18/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1544 VINEYARD DR	34223062	Gilbert Newcomb	Removal of 65 year old pine I consider a risk to my home.	Xiomara Aguirre	UNDER REVIEW
DR23-0020	04/19/2023	DESIGN REVIEW SINGLE FAMILY ADMIN	ADMINISTRATIVE REVIEW OVER 500 SF	935 RIVERSIDE DR	18943012	MINERVA ABAD	1377 sf one-story addition	Naz Healy	FEES PAID
TREE23-0102	04/19/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	210 MARVIN AVE	17027038	Jorge Conde	Tree is uprooting about to fall down.	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE23-0103	04/21/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	3 HAMPTON CT	16736040	Katherine Naegele	Removal of one coast live oak.	Xiomara Aguirre	UNDER REVIEW
TREE23-0104	04/22/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1515 CEDAR PL	34223034	Eran Aloni	Podocarpus Tree Removal Request	Jia Liu	FEES PAID
TREE23-0105	04/24/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	521 TYNDALL ST	17038088	Heather Halkola	Removal of tree in front yard (and replaced with new tree)	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
TREE23-0106	04/25/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	736 FILIP RD	18919021	Seungjin Lee	Removal of 2 trees	Xiomara Aguirre	APPROVED
PC23-0063	04/26/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	2175 CHULETA CT	34228006	Randolph Dinga	bathroom remodel		VOID
PC23-0064	04/26/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	812 NASH RD	33602058	Kyle Chan	ADDITION (748 SF) AND REMODEL OF EXISTING 1-STORY HOUSE		PENDING
PC23-0065	04/26/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN REVIEW	/ SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL ONE-STORY	1315 ROSSWAY CT	31805020	Hsiu Hsien Lin	Main panel upgrade from 100 Amps to 200 Amps, same location		VOID
TREE23-0107	04/27/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	16 MIDDLEBURY LN	17558012	John Galli	Backyard tulip tree	Steve Golden	FEES PAID
TREE23-0108	04/27/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	679 BENVENUE AVE	18938096	Jonathan Procopio	Tree is a hazard and may fall during next storm	Xiomara Aguirre	UNDER REVIEW
TREE23-0109	04/27/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	625 HAWTHORNE AVE	18936004	Derrick Lee	Removal of redwood tree that is in decline	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
PC23-0066	04/28/2023	PRESUBMITTAL CHECK COMMERCIAL	COMMERCIAL	1150 Riverside Drive		Melissa Bryant-Neal	Expansion of Los Altos Veterinary Clinic into adjacent space		PENDING
TREE23-0110	04/28/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	464 MARICH WAY	17010025	Xueshan Shan	To remove a dead camphor tree in front yard of our property.	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
TREE23-0111	04/28/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1100 Suffolk Ct		VALLEY TREE CARE SERVICE INC GARY ORTEGA	We need to remove a cedar tree	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID
TREE23-0112	04/28/2023	TREE REMOVAL PERMIT	PRIVATE PROPERTY	1935 CHURTON AVE	31815032	Dixon Ly	Removal of dead trees	Xiomara Aguirre	FEES PAID